
2006 Texas Local Fire Fighters’ Educational Conference 
Sponsors, Speakers, Vendors 

and Guests 
 
 

Actuarial Business Consultants, Inc. 
H. Robert Epley, Managing Director 
hrepley@yahoo.com 
   and 
Jack Beam, Senior Actuary 
P.O. Box 794295 
Dallas, TX  75379-4295 
(972) 857-7400 
(972) 857-7401 FAX 
 
 
American State Bank 
Kathy Risley, Senior Vice President/Trust 
Department 
1401 Avenue Q 
Lubbock, TX  79408-1401 
806-767-7000 
 
 
Austin, Calvert & Flavin, Inc. Investment 
Advisors 
June Whitney, Director of Client Services 
jwhitney@auscal.com 
755 E. Mulberry, Suite 400 
San Antonio, TX  78212 
(210) 353-0545 
(210) 353-0503 FAX 
 
 
CDK Realty Advisors 
Kenneth Cooley, Partner 
ken@cdkra.com 
2301 N. Akard St., Suite 100 
Dallas, TX  75201 
(214) 253-2140 
(214) 253-2141 FAX 
 
 
Citigroup Smith Barney Consulting Group 
Tim Sharpe, Senior Institutional Consultant 
tim.sharpe@smithbarney.com 
     and 
Tim Ng, Consulting Group Analyst 
tim1.ng@smithbarney.com 
2800 Post Oak Blvd., 51st floor 
Houston, TX  77056 
(713) 993-2747 
(713) 993-2777 FAX 
 
 
 
 
 

Cox Smith Matthews Incorporated 
Charles H. Campbell, Jr., Shareholder 
chcampbell@coxsmith.com 
111 Congress Avenue, Suite 2800 
Austin, TX  78701 
(512) 703-6300 
(512) 703-6399 FAX 
 
 
Dean Actuaries, LLC 
Charles E. Dean, FSA, Consulting Actuary 
chuck@retsource.com 
5646 Milton Street, Suite 210 
Dallas, TX  75206 
 
 
Emergency Services Retirement System, 
Texas 
Allen J. Scopel, Vice Chairman 
ajscopel@consolidated.net 
       and 
Oscar Choate, Board Member 
ochoate@cox.net 
P.O. Box 12577 
Austin, TX  78711-2577 
(512) 936-3372 
(512) 936-3480 
 
 
Frost Bank 
Le Keough, Senior Vice President 
le.keough@frostbank.com 
401 Congress Ave. 
P.O. Box 2127 
Austin, TX  78768 
(512) 473-4810 
 
 
Frost National Bank Financial Management 
Group 
Carol Lampier, Senior Vice President 
Carol.Lampier@FrostBank.com 
4200 S. Hulen 
Fort Worth, TX  76109 
 (817) 420-5519 
(817) 420-5106 FAX 
     and 
Ed Peschke, Vice President 
ed.peschke@frostbank.com 
(817) 420-5626 
(817) 420-5106 FAX 
 
 



Fund Evaluation Group 
J. David Wetzel, Vice President 
dwetzel@feg.com 
3011 W Grand Blvd, Suite 2125 
Detroit, MI  48202 
(313) 875-4300 
(313) 875-4343 FAX 
 
 
Hillswick Asset Management/Pier Capital 
Peter Hamilton, Portfolio Manager 
peter.hamilton@hillswickasset.com 
263 Tresser Blvd. 10th Flr. 
1 Stamford Plz. 
Stamford, CT  06901 
(203) 425-1420 
(203) 425-1432 FAX 
 
 
Irwin Tepper Associates, Inc. 
Dr. Irwin Tepper, President 
itasoft@itasoft.com  
One Gateway Center, Suite 815 
Newton, MA  02458 
(617) 244-6747 
 
 
John M. Crider, Jr., Consulting Actuary 
John M. Crider, Jr., Actuary 
krd21h@earthlink.net 
    and 
Donna Hamaker, Actuary 
pactuary2@comcast.net 
1701 Gateway Blvd., Suite 461 
Richardson, TX  75080 
(972) 690-5390 
 
 
Killeen Convention & Visitors Bureau 
P.O. Box 1329 
Killeen, TX  76543 
(254) 501-3888 
Connie Kuehl 
info@killeen-cvb.com 
 
 
Locke Liddell & Sapp, LLP 
Stefan P. Smith 
spsmith@lockeliddell.com 
2200 Ross Avenue, Suite 2200 
Dallas, TX  75201 
(214) 740-8796 
(214) 756-8796 FAX 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Longview Convention & Visitors Bureau 
410 N. Center Street 
Longview, TX  75601 
(903) 753-3281  
(903) 758-4791 FAX 
Leska Parker, Convention Sales Manager 
meetings@longviewtx.com 
 
 
Luther King Capital Management 
Paul Greenwell, Principal 
pgreenwell@lkcm.com 
     and 
Vince Melashenko, Vice President 
vmelashenko@lkcm.com 
301 Commerce Street, Suite 1600 
Fort Worth, TX  76102 
(817) 332-3235 
(817) 332-4630 FAX 
 
 
McKinley Capital Management 
Jeff Patterson, Director of Institutional 
Marketing 
jpatterson@mckinleycapital.com 
201 Main Street, Suite 1310 
Fort Worth, TX  76102 
(817) 850-9966 
(817) 877-0115 FAX 
 
 
Milliman 
James D. Davis, Principal 
jim.davis@milliman.com 
9400 N Central Expressway, Suite 1000 
Dallas, TX  75231 
(214) 542-8866 
(877) 863-6717 FAX 
 
 
Oppenheimer & Co. 
Jon Willhite, Executive Director – 
Investments 
jon.willhite@opco.com 
    and 
Thomas E. Daman, Senior Vice President – 
Investments 
thomas.daman@opco.com 
1400 Woodloch Forest Drive, Suite 250 
The Woodlands, TX  77380 
(281) 363-7506 
(281) 363-7599 FAX 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Parenteau Associates, LLC 
Claude R. Parenteau, President 
CRPJEFF@OPTONLINE.NET 
50 Fieldstone Drive 
Easton, CT  06612 
(203) 220-9153 
(203) 261-2792 FAX 
 
 
Pension Review Board, Texas 
P.O. Box 13498 
Austin, TX  78711 
(512) 463-1736 
(512) 463-1882 FAX 
Ginger Smith, Executive Director 
ginger.smith@prb.state.tx.us 
        and 
Roy V. Casanova, Jr., Board Member 
 
 
Plexus Plan Sponsor Group 
Brian J. Greene, Vice President 
brian_greene@plexusgroup.com 
380 Madison Avenue 
New York, NY  10017 
(212) 444-6322 
 
 
Putnam Investments 
Nicholas Stanojev, Account Manager 
Nicholas_Stanojev@putnam.com 
One Post Office Square 
Boston, MA  02109 
(617) 760-8609 
(617) 760-8614 FAX 
 
 
Quadrant Real Estate Advisors 
Jessica Eggins, Senior Vice President 
jeggins@quadrantrea.com 
12735 Morris Road 
Alpharetta, GA  30004 
(770) 752-6717 
(770) 752-6731 FAX 
 
 
Richmond Capital Management 
Elizabeth M. Harris, Director, Client 
Services 
eharris@richmondcap.com 
     and 
Paul H. Lundmark, Vice President/Portfolio 
Manager 
plundmark@richmondcap.com 
10800 Midlothian Turnpike, Suite 217 
Richmond, VA  23235 
(804) 379-8282 
(804) 379-9362 FAX 
 

Rudd & Wisdom, Inc. 
Robert M. May 
rmay@ruddwisdom.com 
     and 
Mark R. Fenlaw 
mfenlaw@ruddwisdom.com 
     and 
Pat Hite 
phite@ruddwisdom.com 
9500 Arboretum Blvd., Suite 200 
Austin, TX  78759 
(512) 346-1590 
(512) 345-7437 FAX 
 
 
Runnymede Capital Management 
Andrew Wang, Senior Vice President 
5 Cold Hill Road South, Suite 5 
Mendham, N.J.  07945-0359 
(973) 543-1400 
 
 
South Texas Money Management, Ltd. 
Jeanie Wyatt, CEO & Chief Investment 
Officer 
     and 
Elizabeth Calvert Hickman, Senior 
Investment Advisor 
ehickman@stmmltd.com 
     and 
Madelon Leone, Senior Investment Advisor 
100 W. Olmos Drive, Suite 101 
San Antonio, TX  78212 
(210) 824-8916 
(210) 824-8718 FAX 
 
Texas Tech Center for Financial 
Responsibility 
A. William Gustafson, Ph.D., Senior 
Director 
bill.gustafson@ttu.edu 
       and 
Harold R. Evensky, CFP, Instructor 
evensky@evensky.com 
Box 41162 
Lubbock, TX  79409-1162 
806-742-5050 
806-742-5033 FAX 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Third Coast Capital 
David D. May, Partner 
david@thirdcoastcap.com 
   and 
Shannon R. Lewis, Marketing and Investor 
Relations 
shannon@thirdcoastcap.com 
5914 West Courtyard Drive, Suite 190 
Austin, TX  78730 
(512) 306-0256 
(512) 306-0267 FAX 
 
 
UBS 
Jeff Peanick, Financial Advisor 
jlpeanick@hotmail.com 
10001 Timberloch Forest Dr, Suite 100 
The Woodlands, TX  77380 
(281) 362-6351 
(281) 362-6399 FAX 
 
 
University of North Texas Center for Public 
Management 
Wooten Hall, Room 367 
519 Avenue A 
Denton, TX  76201 
(940) 369-7950 
Corinne Steeger, Associate Director 
steegerc@unt.edu 
 
 
University of Texas McCombs School of 
Business 
1 University Station B6300 
The University of Texas at Austin 
Austin, TX  78712-0210 
(512) 232-7671 
John N. Doggett, III, Senior Lecturer 
john.doggett@mccombs.utexas.edu 
 
 
 
Waddell & Reed Asset Management Group 
Clayton Johnston, Vice President, 
Institutional Marketing 
tcjohnst@waddell.com 
6300 Lamar Avenue 
Overland Park, KS  66202 
(913) 236-1744 
(913) 236-1888 FAX 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Wells Fargo Bank 
Luke Provenzano, Vice President 
luke.provenzano@wellsfargo.com 
1000 Louisiana 
MAC T5002-061 
Houston, TX  77002 
(713) 319-1656 
(713) 738-1071 FAX 
 
 
Westwood Holdings Group 
200 Crescent Court, Suite 1200 
Dallas, TX  75201 
Kim M. Calhoun, Vice President, Client 
Services 
kcalhoun@westwoodgroup.com 
     and 
J. Porter Montgomery 
pmontgomery@westwoodgroup.com 
(214) 756-6900 
(214) 756-6979 FAX 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


